Robust, Secure, Scalable
OnSite Aparato is a full-featured appliance-based access
control platform with unmatched built-in security
features. With a capacity of up to 1,000 readers and
half a million active card holders, Aparato’s scalable
licensing model gives users the ability to choose the
system that best fits their needs, increase capacity as
needs grow, and add capabilities in an à la

ACS OnSite Aparato™
Full-featured Appliance-based Access Control
Ordering Information for ACS OnSite Aparato
System Components
ACS-Aparato BA xx*  ACS Onsite Aparato (See MSRP
  for model options)
ACS5000-A  ACS5000 OnSite Aparato
ACS5008-A  control panel**
  (Necessary for FIPS 140-2
  validated encryption support)
ACS5000-S  ACS5000 OnSite
ACS5008-S  control panel**
ACS5000-EDGE  HID EdgePlus™ with Brivo ACS
  Plug-in (Reader not included)
ACS IPDC 1A  IP Door Controller
ACS IPDC 2A  (Single or dual reader)
*See all options for capacity on the MSRP.